BENJAMIN FRANKLIN 2025 INVITATIONAL SCHEDULE

12:00PM
12:30-3:30

4:00-5:30

5:30-7:00

7:00-8:30

8:30-10:00

7:30AM

8:00-9:30

9:30-11:00

11:00-12:15PM

12:15

12:45-2:15

2:30

4:00

4:30 — 6:00

6:00

7:30

(Subject to change)

FRIDAY, FEBRUARY 21, 2025
(ALL TIMES ARE CST)

REGISTRATION CONFIRMATION VIA TABROOM
STUDENT CONGRESS

DUO/DEBATE RD 1
DUO/DEBATE RD II
DUO/DEBATE RD III
DEBATE RD IV

SATURDAY, FEBRUARY 22, 2025
EXTEMP DRAW
INDIVIDUAL EVENTS RD
INDIVIDUAL EVENTS RD II
DEBATE QUARTER FINALS
EXTEMP DRAW, SEMI FINALS
INDIVIDUAL EVENTS: SEMI FINALS
DEBATE: SEMI FINALS
EXTEMP DRAW, FINALS
INDIVIDUAL EVENTS: FINALS
DEBATE FINALS

AWARDS



