BENJAMIN FRANKLIN 2025 INVITATIONAL SCHEDULE (Subject to change)

FRIDAY, FEBRUARY 21, 2025 (ALL TIMES ARE CST)

12:00PM 12:30-3:30	REGISTRATION CONFIRMATION VIA TABROOM STUDENT CONGRESS
4:00-5:30	DUO/DEBATE RD I
5:30-7:00	DUO/DEBATE RD II
7:00-8:30	DUO/DEBATE RD III
8:30-10:00	DEBATE RD IV
SATURDAY, FEBRUARY 22, 2025	
7:30AM	EXTEMP DRAW
8:00-9:30	INDIVIDUAL EVENTS RD
9:30-11:00	INDIVIDUAL EVENTS RD II
11:00-12:15PM	DEBATE QUARTER FINALS
12:15	EXTEMP DRAW, SEMI FINALS
12:45-2:15	INDIVIDUAL EVENTS: SEMI FINALS
2:30	DEBATE: SEMI FINALS
4:00	EXTEMP DRAW, FINALS
4:30 - 6:00	INDIVIDUAL EVENTS: FINALS
6:00	DEBATE FINALS
7:30	AWARDS